Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
482F
Rivoir Hammer Fiberglass
Handle
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Rivoir type hammer
• French pattern, for use on metal
• High-quality tool designed for professionals
• Octagonal neck
• Fibreglass handle for maximum shock
absorption
• Special symmetric handle design
Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
482F-25 300 g 90 mm 300 mm 25 mm 424 g
482F-28 400 g 93 mm 300 mm 28 mm 568 g
482F-30 470 g 107 mm 300 mm 30 mm 590 g
482F-35 800 g 114 mm 350 mm 35 mm 877 g
482F-40 1000 g 125 mm 350 mm 40 mm 1188 g
482F-45 1500 g 140 mm 380 mm 45 mm 1489 g